506419165 12/23/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6465922

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ALPHAPET LTD	04/03/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PERPETUAL GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	
Street Address:	1ST FLOOR, THE EXCHANGE	
Internal Address:	18 CYBERCITY	
City:	EBENE	
State/Country:	MAURITIUS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7214723

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (412)471-4094

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 412-471-8815

Email: assignments@webblaw.com

Correspondent Name: JULIE W. MEDER, THE WEBB LAW FIRM Address Line 1: ONE GATEWAY CENTER, SUITE 1200

Address Line 2: 420 FT. DUQUESNE BLVD.

Address Line 4: PITTSBURGH, PENNSYLVANIA 15222

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	6219-2007503	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JULIE W. MEDER, REG. NO. 36,216	
SIGNATURE:	/Julie W. Meder/	
DATE SIGNED:	12/23/2020	

Total Attachments: 1

source=NameChange#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 054837 FRAME: 0380 506419165

CERTIFIED TRUE COPY

SEVENTH SCHEDUTE (Regulation 3(2xb)



Name Ketty Christetle Čaroopen

Postion Accountant

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF AAA GLOSAL SERVICES LTD (Licensed by the Emaccyal Sciences Commission Meanthis)

1st Floor, The Exchange 18 Cybercity, Ebane 72201 Maurillus

Tel: (230) 4 4 3200 Fax: (230) 454 3202

Republic of Mauritius

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

(section 36(2) of the Companies Act 2001)

Company No.: C069399

CI/GBL

This is to certify that

AlphaPET Ltd

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

PerPETual Global Technologies Limited

Given under my Hand and Seal of office in

Port Louis, Mounitius on this 03rd day of April 2012

Tin Loi (Miss) Registral of Companies

PATENT REEL: 054837 FRAME: 0381

RECORDED: 12/23/2020